
APÉRITIFS

EAU PLATE

EAU GAZEUSE

COCA COLA

FUSETEA LEMONGRASS

FUSTEA PEACH HIBISCUS

RAMSEYER

RIVELLA BLEU

RIVELLA ROUGE

SINALCO

FOCUS

JUS DE FUIT MICHEL

CRODINO

5.-

5.-

5.-

5.-

5.-

5-

5.-

5.-

5.-

5.-

4.50.-

6.-



APÉRITIFS

BIÈRE PRESSION BLONDE

PANACHE BLONDE

BIÈRE PRESSION BLANCHE

PANACHE BLANCHE

VALAISSANE IPA WHITE 33CL

VALAISANNE “00”

CRODINO

APEROL SPRITZ

CAMPARI SPRITZ

GIN TONIC

7.-

7.-

8.-

8.-

6.-

6.-

5.-

14.-

14.-

14.-

5.-

5.-

5.-

5.-

25DL

25DL

25DL

25DL

50DL

50DL

50DL

50DL



VINS

DOLE

GAMAY

PINOT NOIR

ROSÉ

JOHANNISBERG

FENDANT

PETITE ARVINE

22.-

22.-

27.-

22.-

27.-

22.-

32.-

5.-

5.-

6.-

5.-

6.-

5.-

7.-

1DL 5DL


